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- NW 193 St
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Total

Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
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Totals
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MPH
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Percent 31.8

of Total

10%
7.3

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
45
68.2

20 MPH
68.2
45

Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :
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85%
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2 Ave NW n-o NW 193 St - NB-SB 03-29-06
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Direction: SB
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Total

Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
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07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
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01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
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Totals
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Percent 30.9

of Total

10%
7.3

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
46
67.6

20 MPH
69.1
47

Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :
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Direction: SB
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. 2 Ave NW

- NW 193 St

: nlo
Total

Location
Cross-St

Direction
Beqin
Time
12:AM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
01:00
02:00
03:00
04:00
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
Daily
Totals

1-19
MPH
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Percent 26.7

of Total

10%
8.1

Percentile Speeds

10 MPH Pace Speed :
Number in pace
% in pace

20-30
40
66.7

20 MPH
73.3
44

Speed Exceeded
Percentage
Totals

Data File :
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